Von-Liebig-Straße 6
D-53359 Rheinbach
www.innovatec-rheinbach.deit‘s time for our solutions …
ELAP – Electrolytic Ozone Generator
Datasheet
EN 2021/12
Page 1/4
UNIT DESCRIPTION

consisting of:
consisting of (same or different types):
Ordering examples for components/spare parts
Ozone cell, single: ELAP 5.0-6
Master power supply
for 1,5 gO₃/h:
ELAP-1.5-X-i1 Master
Slave power supply
for 5,0 gO₃/h:
ELAP-5.0-X-i1 Slave
Ordering examples for complete unit
Master unit + Ozone cell for 4,0 gO₃/h ELAP-4.0-6-i1 Master
Device combination for 12 gO₃/h
(example)
1 × ELAP-4.0-6-i1 Master
2 × ELAP-4.0-6-i1 Slave
Device combination for 14 gO₃/h
(example)
1 × ELAP-5.0-6-i1 Master
1 × ELAP-5.0-6-i1 Slave
1 × ELAP-4.0-6-i1 Slave
Power supply
ELAP X.X -6-i1 Master
Ozone cell
ELAP 5.0-6
COM-BUS*
COM-BUS*COM-BUS*
* Data line for internal communication
COM-BUS*
115–230 V AC
50–60 Hz
115–230 V AC
50–60 Hz
	Typ	 =̂	 Ozone prod.
	 1.5	 =̂	 1,5 gO₃/h
	 3.0	 =̂	 3,0 gO₃/h
	 4.0	 =̂	 4,0 gO₃/h
	 5.0	 =̂	 5,0 gO₃/h
Power supply
ELAP X.X -X-i1 Slave
Ozone cell
ELAP 5.0-6
Von-Liebig-Straße 6
D-53359 Rheinbach
www.innovatec-rheinbach.deit‘s time for our solutions …
ELAP – Electrolytic Ozone Generator
Datasheet
EN 2021/12
Page 3/4
Power supply
Type: ELAP X.X-6-i1 Master ELAP X.X-6-i1 Slave
Output power: current controlled 0…6 VDC 0...45 A max. 250 W (for ELAP 5.0)
Display and control: 10’’ touch display
operating language switchable:
English, German, others on request
emergency operation via 7 segment
display and magnet switches
operation through master unit
emergency operation via 7 segment
display and magnet switches
Input for remote on/off
(1x per ozone cell):
via normally open contact (24 VDC/0.1 A)
Input 4...20 mA for (1x per ozone cell): ozone output control
Potential-free signaling contacts for:
(48 VDC / 1 A)
(1x per ozone cell)
common alarm 1 (freely configurable)